All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Sunx DP2-40N
Digital Pressure Sensor
$185 .00

DP2
795
ORDER GUIDE
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type is also available. (Standard: 2 m 6.562 ft)
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
DP2-20
DP2-20F
DP2-20F-P
DP2-21
DP2-21F
DP2-21F-P
DP2-22
DP2-22F
DP2-22F-P
DP2-80
DP2-40N
DP2-40E
DP2-41
DP2-41N
DP2-41E
DP2-42
DP2-42N
DP2-42E
DP2-60
DP2-60N
DP2-60E
DP2-61
DP2-61N
DP2-61E
DP2-62
DP2-62N
DP2-62E
DP2-20-C5
DP2-21-C5
DP2-22-C5
DP2-80-C5
DP2-41-C5
DP2-42-C5
S
ta
nd
ar
d
Positive pressure
100 kPa type
1 MPa type
�101 kPa type
100 kPa type
1 MPa type
�101 kPa type
100 kPa type
1 MPa type
Vacuum pressure
Positive pressure
Positive pressure
Vacuum pressure
Vacuum pressure
�101 kPa type
Fl
at